




Change Order Proposal 9

DATE:

TO: 5116 S. General Bruce Dr., Suite A

Temple, TX  76502

ATTN: Phone  (254) 742-0102

Fax       (254) 742-0094

RE:

ITEM

NUMBER

SY REMOVING CONC (RIPRAP)

SY REMOVING CONC (FLUME)

CY RIPRAP (CONC)(FLUME)

LF ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL)(TY 2)

LF ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL)(TY 3)

LF ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE)

LF TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE (INSTALL)

LF TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE (REMOVE)

EA CURB RAMPS (TY 2)

EA CURB RAMPS (TY 7)

SY CONC SIDEWALK (5")

EA WOODEN WEIR CURB INLET PROTECTION

LF ENCASEMENT PIPE 36" DIA, TYPE SPLIT STEEL

EA ADJUST FIRE HYDRANT TO GRADE

TONBOULDER PLACEMENT AND INSTALLATION

EA BURR OAK (30 GAL)

SY CONCRETE PAVING (5" CONCRETE WITH BASE)

LF RAIL (HANDRAIL)(TY D) POWDERCOAT

EA CO4 SINGLE GATE

TOTAL

ACCEPTED:

By:

City of Killeen Title

By:

Title

$59.00 ($2,891.00)

($77,195.58)

Unit Price Total

Tuesday, November 01, 2016

City of Killeen

Bert Holmstrom

Killeen Ft Hood Trail

DescriptionQty

$25.00

$51.00

$2.00

($1,750.00)

($4,080.00)

($300.00)

$38.00

($1,638.00)

($2,660.00)

$52.00

$1,260.00$900.00

($1,200.00)

($4,557.00)

($280.00)

($1,200.00)

($5,400.00)

($450.00)

140

141

142

143

$1,200.00

$1,200.00

$49.00

$140.00

$3.00

$0.25

145

154

177

101

137

Signature

Signature

R M Rodriguez Construction, LP

105

119

135

136

(31.50)

(70.00)

1.40

(70.00)

(80.00)

(49.00)

(150.00)

(1800.00)

(1800.00)

(1.00)

(1.00)

(93.00)

(2.00)

158 (88.00)

165 (25.00)

$250.00 ($22,000.00)

162 (1.00) $750.00 ($750.00)

179 (153.00) $131.86 ($20,174.58)

**CO 4 (4.00)

$185.00 ($4,625.00)

173 (3.00) $1,200.00 ($3,600.00)

$225.00 ($900.00)


